• Loft space storage 

• Ladies & Gents WCs 

• Electric radiator 

TENURE 

Residue of a 999 year ground lease from 29 September 

2007 at a rent of £200 per annum subject to £50 uplift 

at expiry of each 25 year period of the term. 

GUIDE PRICE 

£168,000 [ONE HUNDRED AND SIXTY EIGHT 

THOUSAND POUNDS] 

We are advised that the sale price will not attract 

VAT.  

BUSINESS RATES 

Enquiries of the VOA website indicate that the office 

has a Rateable Value of £5,500, increasing to £6,400 on 

1 April 2026. 

The small business non-domestic rating multiplier for